SPECTRUM RO Systems
Reverse Osmosis Systems
With an innovative and robust design, the SPECTRUM range of reverse osmosis systems o� ers a
modular system that is � exible for future growth and application requirements.
The SPECTRUM range of reverse osmosis systems are state of the art, versatile units, designed for purifying a wide variety of water sources ranging from mains tap water
to borehole water supplies. With � ow rates up to 30,000 litres (30m³) per day, this range is capable of producing large volumes of puri� ed water with minimal energy
consumption, low maintenance and operation costs.
NEW

 Supplied ‘o�  the shelf ’, 100% integrity tested, CE
compliant ready-to-use with full instructions and
maintenance procedures
 Powder coated aluminium frame for corrosion
resistance in industrial environments
 System upgrades available for process ‘future proo� ng’
on some models
 The SPECTRUM RO systems are shipped with dry
membranes for inde� nite shelf life
116    t: 01622 691886  f: 01622 621932
The SPECTRUM SRO-SYS Systems test parameters: 1000 TDS � ltered (5 micron) feed water,
operating feed pressure 8.6 bar, with a water temperature of 25oC.
Reverse Osmosis Systems
Pricing and technical information
Product Code Description Membrane Port Size (“) Recovery (%) Permeate Flow Avg (lpm) Price Each (£) Weight (kg)
SRO-SYS-2.6 SPECTRUM Premier RO system HF4-2521 ⅜ 75 2.6 5,800.00 45
SRO-SYS-5.2 SPECTRUM Premier RO system SRO-4040-2500-LE ⅜ 75 5.2 6,600.00 45
SRO-SYS-10 SPECTRUM Premier RO system SRO-4040-2500-LE ⅜ 75 10 7,300.00 54
SRO-SYS-16 SPECTRUM Premier RO system SRO-4040-2500-LE ⅜ 75 16 8,500.00 63
SRO-SYS-21 SPECTRUM Premier RO system SRO-4040-2500-LE ⅜ 75 21 10,000.00 72
SPECTRUM C23 Computer Controller
All of the new SPECTRUM RO systems feature a
simple switch mechanism computer controller
(C23) that enables a broad array of features to